
 

Ramakrishna Mission  
Viveknagar, Agartala, Tripura West, 799130  

City Centre: Ramakrishna Mission, Gangail Road, Agartala, 799001 

 e-mail: agartala.viveknagar@rkmm.org  Phone: +91-70054-36510 
 
 

Tentative Programme for the Month of March 2026 
Religious Discourses after the Sandhyarati at the City Centre  

 

Date Day Topic Speaker 

 01.03.2026 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Br. Prabhuchaitanya 

03.03.2026 Tuesday   Sri Sri Gauranga Mahaprabhu Jayanti Br. Prabhuchaitanya  

06.03.2026 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

07.03.2026 Saturday  Swami Yogananda Jayanti Swami Devyananda 

08.03.2026 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita  Swami Devyananda  

10.03.2026 Tuesday  Sri Sri Mayer Jivan o Vani Swami Devyananda 

13.03.2026 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

 

15.03.2026 

 

Sunday 

Daylong Japa Yajna XXX 

Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Sunishchitananda 

17.03.2026 Tuesday Swamijir Jivan o Vani Swami Sunishchitananda 

20.03.2026 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

22.03.2026 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita  Swami Vamshidharananda 

24.03.2026 Tuesday Spiritual Practices in Daily Life Swami Vamshidharananda 

27.03.2026 Friday  Ram Navami: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Buddhirupananda 

28.03.2026 Saturday  Monthly Pathachakra at the Udaypur Sub-Centre: Sw.Bhaktisudhananda 

29.03.2026 Sunday  Ekadashi: Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Buddhirupananda 

31.03.2026 Tuesday Sri Sri Ramakrishna Punthi Swami Buddhirupananda 

 
Friday, the 27th February 2026                                                                               Swami Shubhakarananda 
                                                                                                                                                   Secretary  
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